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SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGRH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF D PHARM PART-I (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION (JUNE, 2017)

Appeared : 94 Passed : 61
SINo Colleae

1 Institute of Pharmacy, DIB 03028 Rantu Gogoi Fail Fail in Pharmaceutical Chemistry-I(T), Human
AMC, Dibrugarh Anatomy & Physiology(T)

2 Institute of Pharmacy, DIB 03939 Jushi Sonowal Passed appeared
AMC, Dibrugarh subject(s)

3 Institute of Pharmacy, DIB 05250 Panab Jyoti Nath  Fail Fail in Pharmaceutical Chemistry-I(T),
AMC, Dibrugarh Pharmacognosy(T)

4  Institute of Pharmacy, DIB 07195 Dipanjali Mech Fail Fail in Pharmaceutical Chemistry-I(T),
AMC, Dibrugarh Pharmacognosy(T)

5 Institute of Pharmacy, DIB 09745 Anupam Gogoi Passed appeared
AMC, Dibrugarh subject(s)

6 Institute of Pharmacy, DIB 09751 Bijeng Rongpi Fail Fail in Pharmaceutical Chemistry-I(T)

AMC, Dibrugarh

7 Institute of Pharmacy, DIB 09755 Chumlanthung.0. Passed appeared
AMC, Dibrugarh Tsanglao subject(s)

8 Institute of Pharmacy, DIB 09761 Elvis Ingti Passed appeared
AMC, Dibrugarh subject(s)

9 Institute of Pharmacy, DIB 09777 Keinoumayum Fail Fail in Pharmaceutical Chemistry-I(T)
AMC, Dibrugarh Naushad
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SINo Colleae

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19
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Institute of Pharmacy,
AMC, Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy,
AMC, Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy,
AMC, Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy,
AMC, Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy,
AMC, Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy,
AMC, Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy,
AMC, Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy,
AMC, Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy,
AMC, Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy,
AMC, Dibrugarh

Roll No
DIB 09779 Kiron Saikia

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

29 August 2017

09788

09802

12308

12311

12312

12315

12318

12319

12320

Name

Moni Kon Kona

Bordoloi

Rajdeep Saikia

Anku Moni Saikia

Begum Minhaz

Ahmed

Bhsakar Missong

Bornali Gogoi

Debashish Gogoi

Deepsikha Missong

Dhruba Das

Result

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Remark

Fail in Pharmaceutical Chemistry-I(T)

Fail in Pharmaceutical Chemistry-I(T)

Fail in Pharmaceutics-I(T), Pharmaceutical
Chemistry-I(T), Pharmacognosy(T),
Biochemistry & Clinical Pathology(T), Human
Anatomy & Physiology(T)
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SINo Colleae

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29
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Institute of Pharmacy,
AMC, Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy,
AMC, Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy,
AMC, Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy,
AMC, Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy,
AMC, Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy,
AMC, Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy,
AMC, Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy,
AMC, Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy,
AMC, Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy,
AMC, Dibrugarh

Roll No Name

DIB 12321 Dibakar Gohain

DIB 12339 Lokeswar Kurmi Fail

DIB 12341 Madhurya Sahu

DIB 12343 Mepusenla

Longkumer

DIB 12347 Mutum Anita Devi Fail

DIB 12348 Nabaneeta

Rajbongshi

DIB 12349 Naina Konwar

DIB 12350 Nargis Sultana

DIB 12353 Ningthoujam

Premika Devi

DIB 12354 Nitumoni Saloi

29 August 2017

Result Remark

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail in Pharmaceutics-I(T), Pharmaceutical
Chemistry-I(T), Biochemistry & Clinical
Pathology(T), Absent in Pharmacognosy(T),
Absent in Human Anatomy & Physiology(T)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail in Pharmaceutics-I(T), Pharmaceutical
Chemistry-I(T)

Fail Fail in Pharmaceutics-I(T), Pharmaceutical
Chemistry-I(T), Pharmacognosy(T),
Biochemistry & Clinical Pathology(T)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)
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SINo Colleae

30

3

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39
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Institute of Pharmacy,
AMC, Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy,
AMC, Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy,
AMC, Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy,
AMC, Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy,
AMC, Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy,
AMC, Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy,
AMC, Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy,
AMC, Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy,
AMC, Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy,
AMC, Dibrugarh

Roll No
DIB 12358 Pranjal Borah

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

29 August 2017

12359

12360

12372

12373

12375

12376

12378

12379

12390

Name

Princhi Priya Bora

Priyanka Borah

Rezaul Karim

Riju Barman

Rituraj Borah

Robiul Hussain

Runu Doley

S.R Pemyao

Tangkhul

Suruj Moni
Borthakur

Result

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Fail

Remark

Fail in Biochemistry & Clinical Pathology(T)

Fail in Biochemistry & Clinical Pathology(T)

Fail in Pharmaceutics-I(T), Human Anatomy &
Physiology(T)
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SINo Colleae

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49
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Institute of Pharmacy,
AMC, Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy,
AMC, Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy,
AMC, Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy,
GMC, Guwahati

Institute of Pharmacy,
GMC, Guwahati

Institute of Pharmacy,
GMC, Guwahati

Institute of Pharmacy,
GMC, Guwahati

Institute of Pharmacy,
GMC, Guwahati

Institute of Pharmacy,
GMC, Guwahati

Institute of Pharmacy,
GMC, Guwahati

Roll No
DIB 12392 Vanlalbeli

DIB

13193

Name

Odilong Jamir

DIB 13194 Huto Sheqi

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

29 August 2017

02948

05152

09703

09734

11378

11379

12401

Rehana Aktar

Anjan Barman

Kasak Brahma

Tinku Moni Pegu

Lakshyadhar Rabha

Mohan Jyoti Pegu

Ashraf Ali Ahmed

Result

Passed appeared

subject(s)

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Passed appeared

subject(s)

Fail

Fail

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Remark

Fail in Pharmaceutics-I(T), Pharmaceutical
Chemistry-I(T), Biochemistry & Clinical
Pathology(T)

Fail in Biochemistry & Clinical Pathology(T)

Fail in Pharmacognosy(T)

Fail in Human Anatomy & Physiology(T), Health
Education & Community Pharmacy

Fail in Pharmaceutical Chemistry-I(T),
Biochemistry & Clinical Pathology(T), Absent in
Human Anatomy & Physiology(T), Absent in
Pharmacognosy(T)

Fail in Human Anatomy & Physiology(T),
Absent in Pharmaceutical Chemistry-I(P)

Fail in Pharmaceutical Chemistry-I(T),
Pharmacognosy(T), Biochemistry & Clinical
Pathology(T)(P), Health Education &
Community Pharmacy, Absent in
Pharmaceutics-I(T), Absent in Human Anatomy
& Physiology(T)
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SINo Colleae

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

Institute of Pharmacy,
GMC, Guwahati

Institute of Pharmacy,
GMC, Guwahati

Institute of Pharmacy,
GMC, Guwahati

Institute of Pharmacy,
GMC, Guwahati

Institute of Pharmacy,
GMC, Guwahati

Institute of Pharmacy,
GMC, Guwahati

Institute of Pharmacy,
GMC, Guwahati

Institute of Pharmacy,
GMC, Guwahati

Institute of Pharmacy,
GMC, Guwahati

Institute of Pharmacy,
GMC, Guwahati

Roll No
GAU 12402 AsifaZaman

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

12404

12406

12407

12408

12409

12410

12414

12415

12417

Name

Azibar Rahman

Babul Islam

Biki Shah

Charusmita Deka

Dharmeswar Pegu

Elias Ahmed

Izarul Islam

Jayanti Doley

Kamal Krishna Das

Result

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Remark

Fail in Human Anatomy & Physiology(T)
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SINo Colleae

60 Institute of Pharmacy,

GMC, Guwahati

61 Institute of Pharmacy,

GMC, Guwahati

62 Institute of Pharmacy,

GMC, Guwahati

63 Institute of Pharmacy,

GMC, Guwahati

64 Institute of Pharmacy,

GMC, Guwahati

65 Institute of Pharmacy,

GMC, Guwahati

66 Institute of Pharmacy,

GMC, Guwahati

67 Institute of Pharmacy,

GMC, Guwahati

68 Institute of Pharmacy,

GMC, Guwahati

69 Institute of Pharmacy,

GMC, Guwahati
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Roll No
GAU 12419 Luku Mani Nath

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

29 August 2017

12421

12422

12423

12426

12427

12431

12433

12434

12436

Name

Majnu Al

Maman Kanti

Manas Das

Meringku Rongpipi

Milibon Teronpi

Pronobijit Tanti

Sanowar Hussain

Sewali Patir

Sheikh Shanidul
Islam

Result
Fail

Fail

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Remark

Fail in Human Anatomy & Physiology(T)

Fail in Pharmaceutical Chemistry-I(T),
Pharmacognosy(P)

Fail in Pharmaceutical Chemistry-I(T), Human
Anatomy & Physiology(T)

Fail in Pharmaceutical Chemistry-I(T)
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SINo Colleae Roll No Name Result Remark

70 Institute of Pharmacy, GAU 12438 Safiqul Ali Passed appeared
GMC, Guwahati subject(s)

71 Institute of Pharmacy, GAU 12440 Sumita Swargiary  Fail Fail in Pharmacognosy(T), Human Anatomy &
GMC, Guwahati Physiology(T)

72 Institute of Pharmacy, GAU 12442 Taslima Nasrin Passed appeared
GMC, Guwahati subject(s)

73 Institute of Pharmacy, GAU 12443 Tunmoni Kaman Fail Fail in Pharmaceutical Chemistry-I(T), Human
GMC, Guwahati Anatomy & Physiology(T)

74 Institute of Pharmacy, GAU 13195 Ashique Hussain  Fail Absent in All Subject(s)

GMC, Guwahati

75 Institute of Pharmacy, GAU 13196 Md. Ashiur Rahman Fail Fail in Pharmaceutical Chemistry-I(T),
GMC, Guwahati Pharmacognosy(T)(P), Human Anatomy &
Physiology(T), Health Education & Community
Pharmacy
76 Institute of Pharmacy, GAU 13197 Md. Elias Ahmed Fail Fail in Human Anatomy & Physiology(T),
GMC, Guwahati Pharmaceutical Chemistry-I(P)
77 Institute of Pharmacy, SIL 07260 Afjalur Rahman Passed appeared
SMC, Silchar Barbhuiya subject(s)
78 Institute of Pharmacy, SIL 12271 Amarjyoti Patir Passed appeared
SMC, Silchar subject(s)
79 Institute of Pharmacy, SIL 12273 Anup Podder Passed appeared
SMC, Silchar subject(s)
0\
N
A
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SINo Colleae

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89
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Institute of Pharmacy,
SMC, Silchar

Institute of Pharmacy,
SMC, Silchar

Institute of Pharmacy,
SMC, Silchar

Institute of Pharmacy,
SMC, Silchar

Institute of Pharmacy,
SMC, Silchar

Institute of Pharmacy,
SMC, Silchar

Institute of Pharmacy,
SMC, Silchar

Institute of Pharmacy,
SMC, Silchar

Institute of Pharmacy,
SMC, Silchar

Institute of Pharmacy,
SMC, Silchar

Roll No
SIL 12276

SIL 12278

SIL 12279

SIL 12281

SIL 12286

SIL 12288

SIL 12290

SIL 12294

SIL 12295

SIL 12296

29 August 2017

Name

Bablu Saikia

Bikash Yadav

Biprojit Keot

Debabrat Saikia

Kanbor Terang

Lakhyahira Kurmi

Makibul Hoque

Nurul Amin

Nurul Hassan

Rajibul Khan

Result

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Remark

Fail in Pharmaceutical Chemistry-I(P)

Fail in Pharmaceutics-I(T), Biochemistry &
Clinical Pathology(T)
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SINo Colleae Roll No Name Result Remark

90 Institute of Pharmacy, SIL 12299 Sanidul Islam Passed appeared
SMC, Silchar subject(s)

91 Institute of Pharmacy, SIL 12301 Shahanur Islam Passed appeared
SMC, Silchar subject(s)

92 Institute of Pharmacy, SIL 12302 Shahjad Alam Passed appeared
SMC, Silchar subject(s)

93 Institute of Pharmacy, SIL 12303 Sofiur Rahman Passed appeared
SMC, Silchar subject(s)

94 Institute of Pharmacy, SIL 12304 Soleman SK Passed appeared
SMC, Silchar subject(s)

)/

N~
\
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