

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGRH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM) RESULT OF D PHARM PART-I (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION (JUNE, 2017)

Ap	peared : 94					Passed: 61
SI No	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark
1	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	DIB	03028	Rantu Gogoi	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutical Chemistry-I(T), Human Anatomy & Physiology(T)
2	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	DIB	03939	Jushi Sonowal	Passed appeared subject(s)	
3	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	DIB	05250	Panab Jyoti Nath	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutical Chemistry-I(T), Pharmacognosy(T)
4	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	DIB	07195	Dipanjali Mech	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutical Chemistry-I(T), Pharmacognosy(T)
5	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	DIB	09745	Anupam Gogoi	Passed appeared subject(s)	
6	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	DIB	09751	Bijeng Rongpi	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutical Chemistry-I(T)
7	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	DIB	09755	Chumlanthung .O. Tsanglao	Passed appeared subject(s)	
8	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	DIB	09761	Elvis Ingti	Passed appeared subject(s)	
9	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	DIB	09777	Keinoumayum Naushad	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutical Chemistry-I(T)



i/c Controller of Examinations Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Sl No	Colleae	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark
10	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	DIB	09779	Kiron Saikia	Passed appeared subject(s)	
11	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	DIB	09788	Moni Kon Kona Bordoloi	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutical Chemistry-I(T)
12	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	DIB	09802	Rajdeep Saikia	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutical Chemistry-I(T)
13	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	DIB	12308	Anku Moni Saikia	Passed appeared subject(s)	
14	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	DIB	12311	Begum Minhaz Ahmed	Passed appeared subject(s)	
15	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	DIB	12312	Bhsakar Missong	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutics-I(T), Pharmaceutical Chemistry-I(T), Pharmacognosy(T), Biochemistry & Clinical Pathology(T), Human Anatomy & Physiology(T)
16	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	DIB	12315	Bornali Gogoi	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
17	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	DIB	12318	Debashish Gogoi	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
18	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	DIB	12319	Deepsikha Missong	Passed appeared subject(s)	
19	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	DIB	12320	Dhruba Das	Passed appeared subject(s)	



SI No	College	Roll	No.	Name	Result	Remark
20	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh		12321		Passed appeared subject(s)	
21	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	DIB	12339	Lokeswar Kurmi	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutics-I(T), Pharmaceutical Chemistry-I(T), Biochemistry & Clinical Pathology(T), Absent in Pharmacognosy(T), Absent in Human Anatomy & Physiology(T)
22	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	DIB	12341	Madhurya Sahu	Passed appeared subject(s)	
23	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	DIB	12343	Mepusenla Longkumer	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
24	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	DIB	12347	Mutum Anita Devi	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutics-I(T), Pharmaceutical Chemistry-I(T)
25	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	DIB	12348	Nabaneeta Rajbongshi	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutics-I(T), Pharmaceutical Chemistry-I(T), Pharmacognosy(T), Biochemistry & Clinical Pathology(T)
26	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	DIB	12349	Naina Konwar	Passed appeared subject(s)	
27	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	DIB	12350	Nargis Sultana	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
28	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	DIB	12353	Ningthoujam Premika Devi	Passed appeared subject(s)	
29	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	DIB	12354	Nitumoni Saloi	Passed appeared subject(s)	



SI No	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark
30	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	DIB	12358	Pranjal Borah	Passed appeared subject(s)	
31	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	DIB	12359	Princhi Priya Bora	Passed appeared subject(s)	
32	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	DIB	12360	Priyanka Borah	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
33	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	DIB	12372	Rezaul Karim	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
34	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	DIB	12373	Riju Barman	Fail	Fail in Biochemistry & Clinical Pathology(T)
35	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	DIB	12375	Rituraj Borah	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
36	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	DIB	12376	Robiul Hussain	Passed appeared subject(s)	
37	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	DIB	12378	Runu Doley	Passed appeared subject(s)	
38	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	DIB	12379	S.R Pemyao Tangkhul	Fail	Fail in Biochemistry & Clinical Pathology(T)
39	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	DIB	12390	Suruj Moni Borthakur	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutics-I(T), Human Anatomy & Physiology(T)



CLAV	College	Roll	No	Nama	Docult	Remark
40	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh			Name Vanlalbeli	Passed appeared subject(s)	
41	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	DIB	13193	Odilong Jamir	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutics-I(T), Pharmaceutical Chemistry-I(T), Biochemistry & Clinical Pathology(T)
42	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	DIB	13194	Huto Sheqi	Fail	Fail in Biochemistry & Clinical Pathology(T)
43	Institute of Pharmacy, GMC, Guwahati	GAU	02948	Rehana Aktar	Fail	Fail in Pharmacognosy(T)
44	Institute of Pharmacy, GMC, Guwahati	GAU	05152	Anjan Barman	Fail	Fail in Human Anatomy & Physiology(T), Health Education & Community Pharmacy
45	Institute of Pharmacy, GMC, Guwahati	GAU	09703	Kasak Brahma	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
46	Institute of Pharmacy, GMC, Guwahati	GAU	09734	Tinku Moni Pegu	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutical Chemistry-I(T), Biochemistry & Clinical Pathology(T), Absent in Human Anatomy & Physiology(T), Absent in Pharmacognosy(T)
47	Institute of Pharmacy, GMC, Guwahati	GAU	11378	Lakshyadhar Rabha	Fail	Fail in Human Anatomy & Physiology(T), Absent in Pharmaceutical Chemistry-I(P)
48	Institute of Pharmacy, GMC, Guwahati	GAU	11379	Mohan Jyoti Pegu	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutical Chemistry-I(T), Pharmacognosy(T), Biochemistry & Clinical Pathology(T)(P), Health Education & Community Pharmacy, Absent in Pharmaceutics-I(T), Absent in Human Anatomy & Physiology(T)
49	Institute of Pharmacy, GMC, Guwahati	GAU	12401	Ashraf Ali Ahmed	Passed appeared subject(s)	



SI No	Colleae	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark
50	Institute of Pharmacy, GMC, Guwahati	GAU	12402	Asifa Zaman	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
51	Institute of Pharmacy, GMC, Guwahati	GAU	12404	Azibar Rahman	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
52	Institute of Pharmacy, GMC, Guwahati	GAU	12406	Babul Islam	Passed appeared subject(s)	
53	Institute of Pharmacy, GMC, Guwahati	GAU	12407	Biki Shah	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
54	Institute of Pharmacy, GMC, Guwahati	GAU	12408	Charusmita Deka	Passed appeared subject(s)	
55	Institute of Pharmacy, GMC, Guwahati	GAU	12409	Dharmeswar Pegu	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
56	Institute of Pharmacy, GMC, Guwahati	GAU	12410	Elias Ahmed	Passed appeared subject(s)	
57	Institute of Pharmacy, GMC, Guwahati	GAU	12414	Izarul Islam	Passed appeared subject(s)	
58	Institute of Pharmacy, GMC, Guwahati	GAU	12415	Jayanti Doley	Fail	Fail in Human Anatomy & Physiology(T)
59	Institute of Pharmacy, GMC, Guwahati	GAU	12417	Kamal Krishna Das	Passed appeared subject(s)	



Page 6 of 10

SI No	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark
60	Institute of Pharmacy, GMC, Guwahati	GAU	12419	Luku Mani Nath	Fail	Fail in Human Anatomy & Physiology(T)
61	Institute of Pharmacy, GMC, Guwahati	GAU	12421	Majnu Ali	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutical Chemistry-I(T), Pharmacognosy(P)
62	Institute of Pharmacy, GMC, Guwahati	GAU	12422	Maman Kanti	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutical Chemistry-I(T), Human Anatomy & Physiology(T)
63	Institute of Pharmacy, GMC, Guwahati	GAU	12423	Manas Das	Passed appeared subject(s)	
64	Institute of Pharmacy, GMC, Guwahati	GAU	12426	Meringku Rongpipi	Passed appeared subject(s)	
65	Institute of Pharmacy, GMC, Guwahati	GAU	12427	Milibon Teronpi	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutical Chemistry-I(T)
66	Institute of Pharmacy, GMC, Guwahati	GAU	12431	Pronobjit Tanti	Passed appeared subject(s)	
67	Institute of Pharmacy, GMC, Guwahati	GAU	12433	Sanowar Hussain	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
68	Institute of Pharmacy, GMC, Guwahati	GAU	12434	Sewali Patir	Passed appeared subject(s)	
69	Institute of Pharmacy, GMC, Guwahati	GAU	12436	Sheikh Shanidul Islam	Passed appeared subject(s)	



SI No	Colleae	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark
70	Institute of Pharmacy, GMC, Guwahati	GAU	12438	Safiqul Ali	Passed appeared subject(s)	
71	Institute of Pharmacy, GMC, Guwahati	GAU	12440	Sumita Swargiary	Fail	Fail in Pharmacognosy(T), Human Anatomy & Physiology(T)
72	Institute of Pharmacy, GMC, Guwahati			Taslima Nasrin	Passed appeared subject(s)	
73	Institute of Pharmacy, GMC, Guwahati	GAU	12443	Tunmoni Kaman	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutical Chemistry-I(T), Human Anatomy & Physiology(T)
74	Institute of Pharmacy, GMC, Guwahati	GAU	13195	Ashique Hussain	Fail	Absent in All Subject(s)
75	Institute of Pharmacy, GMC, Guwahati	GAU	13196	Md. Ashiur Rahman	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutical Chemistry-I(T), Pharmacognosy(T)(P), Human Anatomy & Physiology(T), Health Education & Community Pharmacy
76	Institute of Pharmacy, GMC, Guwahati	GAU	13197	Md. Elias Ahmed	Fail	Fail in Human Anatomy & Physiology(T), Pharmaceutical Chemistry-I(P)
77	Institute of Pharmacy, SMC, Silchar	SIL	07260	Afjalur Rahman Barbhuiya	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
78	Institute of Pharmacy, SMC, Silchar	SIL	12271	Amarjyoti Patir	Passed appeared subject(s)	
79	Institute of Pharmacy, SMC, Silchar	SIL	12273	Anup Podder	Passed appeared subject(s)	



D Pharm(I)Sup, June, 2017

SSUHS/150/2012/Pt-I/Ex/2998

Sl No	Colleae	Roll 1	No	Name	Result	Remark
80	Institute of Pharmacy, SMC, Silchar	SIL 1	12276	Bablu Saikia	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
81	Institute of Pharmacy, SMC, Silchar	SIL 1	12278	Bikash Yadav	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
82	Institute of Pharmacy, SMC, Silchar	SIL 1	12279	Biprojit Keot	Passed appeared subject(s)	
83	Institute of Pharmacy, SMC, Silchar	SIL 1	12281	Debabrat Saikia	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutical Chemistry-I(P)
84	Institute of Pharmacy, SMC, Silchar	SIL 1	12286	Kanbor Terang	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
85	Institute of Pharmacy, SMC, Silchar	SIL 1	12288	Lakhyahira Kurmi	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
86	Institute of Pharmacy, SMC, Silchar	SIL 1	12290	Makibul Hoque	Passed appeared subject(s)	
87	Institute of Pharmacy, SMC, Silchar	SIL 1	12294	Nurul Amin	Passed appeared subject(s)	
88	Institute of Pharmacy, SMC, Silchar	SIL 1	12295	Nurul Hassan	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutics-I(T), Biochemistry & Clinical Pathology(T)
89	Institute of Pharmacy, SMC, Silchar	SIL 1	12296	Rajibul Khan	Passed appeared subject(s)	•



Sl No	Colleae	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark
90	Institute of Pharmacy, SMC, Silchar	SIL	12299	Sanidul Islam	Passed appeared subject(s)	
91	Institute of Pharmacy, SMC, Silchar	SIL	12301	Shahanur Islam	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
92	Institute of Pharmacy, SMC, Silchar	SIL	12302	Shahjad Alam	Passed appeared subject(s)	
93	Institute of Pharmacy, SMC, Silchar	SIL	12303	Sofiur Rahman	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
94	Institute of Pharmacy, SMC, Silchar	SIL	12304	Soleman SK	Passed appeared subject(s)	



D Pharm(I)Sup, June, 2017